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	LOCALIDADE
	DATA
	PRAZO
	REQ
	MÁQUINA
	AGENDADO
	DATA
	NOTA
	HORAS

	ADENIR LUIS FACHIM
	RENO
	08/05/2019
	05/09/2019
	227
	Trator
	10/05/2019
	18/05/2019
	1963
	0,9

	DANILO ROQUE MICHEL
	HELIO WASSUN
	13/05/2019
	10/09/2019
	233
	Trator
	17/05/2019
	18/05/2019
	1962
	1,6

	GILMAR ZUCOLOTTO
	APARECIDA
	07/05/2019
	04/09/2019
	225
	Retro
	10/05/2019
	21/05/2019
	55
	1,6

	QUINTO LUIZ MARCON
	HELIO WASSUN
	16/05/2019
	13/09/2019
	238
	Trator
	17/05/2019
	22/05/2019
	1967
	1,8

	RAUL GRIZZON
	CAÇADOR
	30/04/2019
	28/08/2019
	214
	Trator
	03/05/2019
	20/05/2019
	1966
	1

	TERESINHA GONZATTI
	CAÇADOR
	16/05/2019
	13/09/2019
	242
	Trator
	17/05/2019
	21/05/2019
	1968
	1

	VILMAR FRANCISCO WENNING
	GASPAR
	11/04/2019
	09/08/2019
	169
	Trator
	12/04/2019
	17/05/2019
	54
	2,5

	DARI NOTTER                                                 
	FLOR DA SERRA
	16/04/2019
	14/08/2019
	177
	Trator
	22/04/2019
	16/05/2019
	43
	0,9

	DARI NOTTER                                                 
	FLOR DA SERRA
	07/05/2019
	04/09/2019
	223
	Trator
	10/05/2019
	16/05/2019
	1961
	3,3
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	IMOVEL
	DATA
	PRAZO
	REQ
	MAQUINA
	AGENDADO
	DATA
	NOTA
	HORAS

	VILMAR FRANCISCO WENNING
	GASPAR
	00/00/00
	 
	s/req
	Trator
	24/05/2019
	20/05/2019
	1965
	0,8

	PEDRO MOSENA
	NOVO ENCANTADO
	00/00/00
	 
	s/req
	trator
	24/05/2019
	23/05/2019
	56
	0,6
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	LOCALIDADE
	DATA
	PRAZO
	REQ
	MÁQUINA
	AGENDADO
	
	
	

	DARCI ANTONIO VICENZI
	PRATA
	20/05/2019
	17/09/2019
	246
	Retro
	24/05/2019
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